HASTINGS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

October 8, 2020, 6:00 pm.

Meeting conducted solely by telephone or other electronic means as provided in Minnesota State Statutes 13D.021 and no in-person meeting will be conducted in the City Council Chambers.

The meeting link can be found under "events" at www.hastingsmn.gov.

- I. Quorum
- II. Minutes August 13th Regular Meeting and August 27th Workshop
- III. Bills
- IV. Business
 - A. Authorize Signature: Preliminary Development Agreement Spades Block 1
 - B. Discuss Potential Industrial Park Sale Simply Secure Storage Smurawa
 - C. Authorize Signature: Subrecipient Agreement United Way of Hastings
 - D. Authorize Signature: Subrecipient Agreement Non-Profit Relief Program
 - E. Authorize Signature: Future Subrecipient Agreements Dakota Small Business Relief
- V. Reports and Information
 - A. CARES Funding
 - B. Commercial Vacancy
 - C. Development Update
 - D. Economic Development Coordinator

VI. Adjourn

Next Meeting: November 12, 2020